FYH UCF216-50E bearing units
FYH UCF216-50E bearing units manufacturer and global supplier
of reliable ball and roller … 68.2 mm B FYH UCF216-50E bearing
units  Industries  Products  Manufacturing  &  Engineering  and
Agricultural Bearings designed to meet the unique requirements
of our targeted industries.
B 68.2 mm
A 50 mm
A1 22 mm
A2 81.6 mm
B1 85.7 mm
d 65 mm
d1 86 mm
e 30 mm
G M6x1
J 149 mm
L 187 mm
N 19mm
s1 57.6 mm
S 34.1 mm
C 57.2 kN
C0 40 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 6.11 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 22 Nm
Designation of housing F213-
Designation of bearing EX213G2T04